

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4683/2012

CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, C.P.T.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AREBEE STAR MARITIME AGEN.PVT.L&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5034 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5270 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7600 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7636 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7716 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7809 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7813 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7864 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8126 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8165 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ritin Rai,Adv.

Mr. S. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Narhari Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

Ms. Jemtiben,Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

..2/-

Item No. 27

- 2 -

Mr. Rajendra Soni,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. The learned counsel for the petitioner is granted last opportunity for filing proof of dasti.

List these matters on 1.4.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|