

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4683/2012
CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, C.P.T. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AREBEE STAR MARITIME AGEN.PVT.L&ORS Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)

- WITH
- SLP(C) No. 5034/2012
- (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 5270/2012
- (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 7600/2012
- (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 7636/2012
- (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 7716/2012
- (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 7809/2012
- (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 7813/2012
- (With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 7864/2012
- (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 8126/2012
- (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 8165/2012
- (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 11/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Signature Not Verified

Mr. Siddhartha Jha,Adv.

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.12.12

Mr. V. K. Monga,Adv.

16:52:45 IST
Reason:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Damini Hajela,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

Ms. Jemti Ben,Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Gaggar,Adv.

Ms. Prakriti Purnima,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Anushree Menon,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is given two weeks time, as last chance to file the proof of publication.
List again on 25.2.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG