



Mr. Siddhartha Jha, Adv.  
Mr. V. K. Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG  
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Saini, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Jentiben AO, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Gaggar, Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel/counsel for the rival parties state  
that the pleadings are complete. It is submitted that hearing  
in the matter will take some time.

3

List the matters for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day  
after six weeks.

(VINOD KR. JHA)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER